

PM454-350019 174829 40454 PM454 01201221-2118

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

08/02/2012 174829 40454 PM454 01201221-2118

(SC)

174829 40454 174829

DIVISION

Agreement No-40/SBD/PM454-21.22

Cost Cost

Cost Cost

SUB-DIVISION

Total = 3722656 = 0

Date of start - 31/5/21

MB NO-2803

Date of completion - 30/11/21

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Est on AP Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/works:- Const ⁿ of Road from					
PMGSY Palohariya charuk to Bari					
Crachhi Mandal Talu.					
N/Agency:- Priya Ranjan, Asauid.					
Agreement No.:- 40/SBD/MMGSY/2021-22					
Date of Commencement:- 31/05/2021					
Intd date of Completion:- 30/11/2021					

(1) Setting out pillars ---
--- do do --- all job

(i) Working benchmark pillar:- 0.40km

(ii) Reference pillar:- 0.40km.

(2) Clearing and grubbing
road land --- do do --- all job

$$2 \times 20 \times 20.00 \times 2.00 = 16000 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\approx 0.160 \text{ Ha.}$$

(3) Dismantling of cement

Concrete pavement --- do do --- all
jobs

$$1 \times 20 \times 20.00 \times 3.00 \times 1.00 = 120 \text{ cm}^3$$

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) P/v Box cutting --- do --- do --- all jobs.					
P(2) $52.50m^3 @ 75.57 = 3,967.00$					
(5) Const ⁿ of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits --- do --- do --- all jobs.					
P(3) $515.915m^3 @ 190.57 = 98,318.00$					
(6) Const ⁿ of Subgrade & earthen shoulders --- do --- do --- all jobs.					
P(4) $87.50m^3 @ 192.25 = 16,822.00$					
(7) P/v Granular Sub-base --- do --- do --- all jobs.					
P(5) $42.60m^3 @ 3789.71 = 1,61,442.00$					
(8) P/v WBM grading-3 --- do --- do --- all jobs.					
P(3) $114.743m^3 @ 3854.31 = 44,255.00$					
(9) P/v & fixing 'logs' of project --- do --- do --- all jobs.					
P(4) 2 nos. @ $11037.07 = 22,074.00$					
					9,45,663.00
Add 12% G.S.T. --- =					1,19,480.00
Add 1% L. cons =					9,45.60
Add S. Fee --- =					12,771.00
					10,81,870.00
Less 0.22% as per agreement =					2,379.00
					Total = ₹ 10,78,991.00

Continuation

J.B.
 24/12/23